CCSA U7 Schedule 2023
Week# Date

Week 1

Week 2

Week 3

Week 4

Week 5

Week 6
Mo Games
Labor Day
Weekend

Week 7

Week 8

TI29/2023
712972023
TI2972023
a1/2023
232023
832023

252023
252023
ara2023
282023
802023
8102023

81272023
8122023
81272023
B8/M15/2023
BMTI2023
872023

82023
812023
M1 2023
8/22/2023
8/24/2023
8/24/2023

B/26/2023
8/26/2023
B/26/2023
B/29/2023
2/30/2023
8/31/2023

Q22023

52023
62023
ATF2023

92023
92023
2023
AM2/2023
AM3/2023
2472023

9M6/2023
AM6/2023
2M6/2023

Day

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday

No Games

Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Time

10:00 AM
11:15 AM
12:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:45 PM

10:00 AM
11:158 AM
12:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:43 PM

10:00 AM
11:15 AM
12:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
G6:43 PM

10:00 AM
11:15 AM
12:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:45 PM

10:00 AM
11:15 AM
12:30 PM
530 PM
5030 PM
530 PM

5:30 PM
5:30 PM
53:30 PM

10:00 AM
11:15 AM
12:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM

10:00 AM
11:15 AM
12:30 PM

Venue

U7 Hurontown Field 1
U7 Hurontown Field 1
U7 Hurontown Field 1
U¥ Hurontown Field 1
U7 Hurontown Field 1
U7 Hurontown Field 1

U7 Hurontown Field 1
U7 Hurontown Field 1
U7 Hurontown Field 1
U7 Hurontown Field 1
U7 Hurontown Field 1
U7 Hurontown Field 1

U7 Hurontown Field 1
U¥ Hurontown Field 1
U7 Hurontown Field 1
U7 Hurontown Field 1
U7 Hurontown Field 1
U7 Hurontown Field 1

U7 Hurontown Field 1
U7 Hurontown Field 1
U7 Hurontown Field 1
U7 Hurontown Field 1
U7 Hurontown Field 1
U7 Hurontown Field 1

U7 Hurontown Field 1
U7 Hurontown Field 1
U7 Hurontown Field 1
U7 Hurontown Field 1
U7 Hurontown Field 1
U7 Hurontown Field 1

UT Hurontown Field 1
UT Hurontown Field 1
UT Hurontown Field 1

U7 Hurontown Field 1
U7 Hurontown Field 1
U7 Hurontown Field 1
U7 Hurontown Field 1
U7 Hurontown Field 1
U7 Hurontown Field 1

UT Hurontown Field 1
UT Hurontown Field 1
UT Hurontown Field 1

Home

Team 1
Team 5
Team 4
Team 2
Team 1
Team 6

Team 3
Team 1
Team 6
Team 5
Team 1
Team 6

Team 6
Team 5
Team 4
Team 2
Team 1
Team 5

Team 3
Team 5
Team 4
Team 6
Team 2
Team 1

Team 3
Team 5
Team 2
Team 6
Team 1
Team 2

Team 2
Team 3
Team 1

Team 2
Team 3
Team 4
Team 3
Team 6
Team 1

Team 1
Team 5
Team 4

Away
Team &
Team 3
Team 2
Team 3
Team 5
Team 4

Team 5
Team 2
Team 4
Team 4
Team 3
Team 2

Team 3
Team 1
Team 2
Team 3
Team &
Team 4

Team 1
Team 2
Team 6
Team 3
Team 4
Team 5

Team 4
Team 1
Team &
Team 5
Team 4
Team 3

Team 4
Team 5
Team 6

Team 5
Team 1
Team &
Team 2
Team 5
Team 4

Team 6
Team 3
Team 2

Type

Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice

Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game

Game
Gamie
Game
Game
Game
Game

Practice Picture Day
Practice Picture Day
Practice Picture Day
Game
Game
Game

Gamie
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game

Game
Game
Game

Game
Game
Game
Game
Gamie
Game

Game
Game
Game






